
Show #81313: Get Your Shine On Spectacular

100. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown :65

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 885 Peptos Shiney Pistol Todd Bergen 655.50 Roxanne Koepsell$17087.55

2 742 Camilla The Cat Jake A Telford 655.50 Newton White$11376.83

3 841 Jackies Sparkle Phillip Ralls 655.00 Estelle Roitblatt$8119.93

4 725 Smoking Red Pepper Shadd Parkinson 652.50 Alexis Murray$7138.40

5 865 Survivors Kiss Jake A Telford 652.00 Holy Cow Performance Horses, L$6246.10

6 738 Dual Chexx Zane Davis 651.00 Russ A Mothershead$5799.95

7 743 Lil Shiny Long Legs Zane Davis 650.50 Michelle Cannon$5353.80

8 221 Shiney Smart Sparks Anne M Reynolds 649.50 Anne M Reynolds$4684.58

8 867 Goldies Boss Man Phillip Ralls 649.50 Jim & Linda Schrack$4684.58

10 712 Dressin Up Jake Gorrell 648.00 Newton White$4015.35

11 270 Smart Nu Kash Ron E Emmons 647.00 Fischer Farms$3569.20

12 847 Time For The Diamond Nick Dowers 645.00 Rod Dowers$3123.05

13 714 Playin It Smooth Jake Gorrell 644.50 Kalpowar Quarter Horses$2676.90

14 802 Black Design Phillip Ralls 643.00 Pat Roberts$1918.45

15 767 Dualin Peptolena Smoky Pritchett 642.50 The Painted Ladies$1717.68

15 726 Chics Smart Lena Shadd Parkinson 642.50 D Bar W Quarter Horses$1717.68

17 254 Savanah Cat Trent Pedersen 641.50 DT Horses LLC

17 834 Cat Jack Darrel Norcutt 641.50 Mandy Madole

17 883 Topsails Roan Reiner Doug Williamson 641.50 Jim Or Joan Buddecke

20 829 Gotta Get Get John Ward 640.00 Ron & Bobbie Tatum

21 842 Stylish Shooter Jon Roeser 639.50 Shirley Azevedo

21 233 Nu Top Cat Mark Luis 639.50 Andrew Meinhold

23 739 Rubys Radar Zane Davis 639.00 Billie Filippini

23 266 Johnny Clayton Edsall 639.00 Clayton Edsall

25 204 Diesel Cat Sandra M Collier 634.50 Tammy Fink

25 827 Smashingly Smart John Ward 634.50 Tom Or Lorie Fox

25 754 Cats Tyme To Shine Les Oswald 634.50 Norene Barclay/Peggy Thompson

25 261 Shining Smart Remedy Jon Roeser 634.50 Clear Lake Land & Cattle Ranch

29 267 Apolo Oak Corey D Cushing 634.00 Eric Dunn

30 882 Smart N Gotta Gun Flint Lee 633.00 Flint Lee

31 209 Mister Olena Chic Randy Paul 632.00 Day Creek Ranch, LLC

32 878 Jules Hickory Star Ken Wold 630.50 Daniel J Perez

33 715 Penny CD Royal Mark Luis 629.50 Don Richardson

34 880 SG Time Zone Flint Lee 628.50 Jennifer Sanford

35 242 Guitar Town Casey Branquinho 628.00 Bo K Branquinho

36 845 Pretty Fancy Nancy Casey Branquinho 627.50 Cantrelle & Sanders Assoc.

36 881 Little One Time Flint Lee 627.50 Jennifer Sanford

36 219 Very Bright Anne M Reynolds 627.50 Anne M Reynolds

39 223 Magicality Anne M Reynolds 626.00 J. Pearson Trust

40 220 Goin With The Flo Anne M Reynolds 625.00 J. Pearson Trust

41 728 Pepenics Hickry Rose John Ward 624.50 Joyce E Putnam

41 832 Olivias Smart John Ward 624.50 Sam Curran

41 884 Sugar Frosted Cat Erin Taormino 624.50 Erin Taormino

44 747 Bourbon N Pepinic Clayton Edsall 621.50 Dan Macedo



Show #81313: Get Your Shine On Spectacular

45 892 Get Your Win On Monica Caetano 621.00 Brendan And Stacy Duesterhaus

46 248 Shining Trubador Tony A Mendoza Sr. 619.00 Cindy R Mendoza/Tony A Mendoza Sr.

47 810 Pistol Peppy Cat Roy A Rich 615.00 Rocking J Ranch

48 811 Stylish Zach Roy A Rich 612.00 Vicki Iredale

49 265 Ill Be A CD Justin T Wright 608.00 Marlene Lacometti

50 855 One Big Time Secret Corey D Cushing 607.50 Karilyn Crolius

51 836 Ms Olena Star Ken Wold 607.00 Jean Huxsoll

52 759 Foxy Lil Biscuit Ed Robertson 595.50 Tootie Truesdell

53 838 Lil Lita Roger Bias 591.50 Jim Allen

54 823 Shining Soula Mary F Dosek 581.00 Anthony Lazzara

55 299 Moms Hail Cat Corey D Cushing 427.00 Kevin/Sydney Knight

56 873 Small Frye Jon Roeser 425.50 Julie Weinhardt/Frank Velazquez

57 828 Nics Highbrow John Ward 422.50 Peter Looker And Mary Capone

58 853 Paddysstarlightchic Ken Wold 419.00 Paul Wilinski

59 809 Onetimewithageisha Roy A Rich 414.50 Sandi C Heitritter

60 856 Fairlea Bellarose John Ward 408.50 Fairlea Ranch

60 833 CH Billie Jess Doug Williamson 408.50 Linda R Sanderson

62 840 Ripon Cinnaroan Jon Roeser 407.00 Michael Pressley

63 721 Sierra Moon Doug Williamson 401.00 Sandie Braden

64 869 Smartest Hotshot Charles Stevens 400.50 Erin Ellison

65 256 Shake Your Moneymakr Russell Dilday 393.00 Susan Caratan

66 734 Mister OMG Corey D Cushing 0.00 Joyce Esernia

101. NRCHA IOF: Int Open Futurity (Composite) - Shown: 34

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 725 Smoking Red Pepper Shadd Parkinson 652.50 Alexis Murray$1987.20

2 847 Time For The Diamond Nick Dowers 645.00 Rod Dowers$1555.20

3 767 Dualin Peptolena Smoky Pritchett 642.50 The Painted Ladies$1123.20

3 726 Chics Smart Lena Shadd Parkinson 642.50 D Bar W Quarter Horses$1123.20

5 254 Savanah Cat Trent Pedersen 641.50 DT Horses LLC$734.40

5 834 Cat Jack Darrel Norcutt 641.50 Mandy Madole$734.40

7 829 Gotta Get Get John Ward 640.00 Ron & Bobbie Tatum$604.80

8 233 Nu Top Cat Mark Luis 639.50 Andrew Meinhold$432.00

9 266 Johnny Clayton Edsall 639.00 Clayton Edsall$345.60

10 204 Diesel Cat Sandra M Collier 634.50 Tammy Fink

10 827 Smashingly Smart John Ward 634.50 Tom Or Lorie Fox

10 754 Cats Tyme To Shine Les Oswald 634.50 Norene Barclay/Peggy Thompson

13 882 Smart N Gotta Gun Flint Lee 633.00 Flint Lee

14 209 Mister Olena Chic Randy Paul 632.00 Day Creek Ranch, LLC

15 715 Penny CD Royal Mark Luis 629.50 Don Richardson

16 880 SG Time Zone Flint Lee 628.50 Jennifer Sanford

17 242 Guitar Town Casey Branquinho 628.00 Bo K Branquinho

18 845 Pretty Fancy Nancy Casey Branquinho 627.50 Cantrelle & Sanders Assoc.

18 881 Little One Time Flint Lee 627.50 Jennifer Sanford

20 728 Pepenics Hickry Rose John Ward 624.50 Joyce E Putnam

20 832 Olivias Smart John Ward 624.50 Sam Curran

20 884 Sugar Frosted Cat Erin Taormino 624.50 Erin Taormino
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23 747 Bourbon N Pepinic Clayton Edsall 621.50 Dan Macedo

24 892 Get Your Win On Monica Caetano 621.00 Brendan And Stacy Duesterhaus

25 810 Pistol Peppy Cat Roy A Rich 615.00 Rocking J Ranch

26 811 Stylish Zach Roy A Rich 612.00 Vicki Iredale

27 759 Foxy Lil Biscuit Ed Robertson 595.50 Tootie Truesdell

28 838 Lil Lita Roger Bias 591.50 Jim Allen

29 823 Shining Soula Mary F Dosek 581.00 Anthony Lazzara

30 828 Nics Highbrow John Ward 422.50 Peter Looker And Mary Capone

31 809 Onetimewithageisha Roy A Rich 414.50 Sandi C Heitritter

32 856 Fairlea Bellarose John Ward 408.50 Fairlea Ranch

33 869 Smartest Hotshot Charles Stevens 400.50 Erin Ellison

34 256 Shake Your Moneymakr Russell Dilday 393.00 Susan Caratan

102. NRCHA LOF: Lim Open Fut (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 884 Sugar Frosted Cat Erin Taormino 624.50 Erin Taormino$792.00

2 248 Shining Trubador Tony A Mendoza Sr. 619.00 Cindy R Mendoza/Tony A Mendoza Sr.$528.00

3 810 Pistol Peppy Cat Roy A Rich 615.00 Rocking J Ranch$440.00

4 811 Stylish Zach Roy A Rich 612.00 Vicki Iredale

5 823 Shining Soula Mary F Dosek 581.00 Anthony Lazzara

6 809 Onetimewithageisha Roy A Rich 414.50 Sandi C Heitritter


